Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

P7350 • P7330 • P6330
P7350, P7330, P6330 High-performance Differential Probes • www.tektronix.com/accessories 3
Ordering Information
P7350
5.0 GHz Differential Probe for TekConnect®
Interface.
Supports CSA/TDS8200, CSA/TDS8000,
TDS/CSA7000/B and TDS6000/B/C Series.*1
Includes: See accessories table below.
P7330
3.5 GHz Differential Probe for TekConnect
Interface.
Supports CSA/TDS8200, CSA/TDS8000,
TDS/CSA7000/B and TDS6000/B/C Series.*1
Includes: See accessories table below.
P6330
3.5 GHz Differential Probe for TEKPROBE® BNC
Interface.
Supports TDS/CSA7000/B, TDS6000/B/C, TDS700
and TDS600 Series.*2
Includes: See accessories table below.
Service
Opt. C3 – Calibration Service 3 years.
Opt. C5 – Calibration Service 5 years.
Opt. D1 – Calibration Data Report.
Opt. D3 – Calibration Data Report 3 years
(requires Opt. C3).
Opt. D5 – Calibration Data Report 5 years
(requires Opt. C5).
Opt. R3 – Repair Service 3 years.
Opt. R5 – Repair Service 5 years.
Recommended Accessories
IEEE 1394 Breakout Connector – Order
679-5027-00.
IC Grabber – Order 013-0309-00 (Pkg. of 2).
Related Products
1103 – TEKPROBE
®
II power supply for interfacing
with other BNC instruments.
80A03 – TekConnect probe interface module
for TDS/CSA8000 Series oscilloscopes.
Power Plug Options for 1103
A0 – North America power.
A1 – Universal Euro power.
A2 – United Kingdom power.
A3 – Australia power.
A4 – 240 V, North America power.
A5 – Switzerland power.
*1 CSA/TDS8200, CSA/TDS8000 Series requires the use of the
80A03 TekConnect Interface Adapter.
*2 TDS6000/B/C or TekConnect TDS7000/B Series oscilloscopes
require a TCA-BNC adapter.
Accessories
P7350 P7330 P6330
Part No. Quantity Part No. Quantity Part No. Quantity
Y Lead Adapter 196-3434-00 2 each 196-3434-00 2 each 196-3434-00 2 each
3" Ground Lead 196-3469-00 2 each 196-3469-00 2 each 196-3469-00 2 each
SMT KlipChip™ 206-0364-00 2 each 206-0364-00 2 each 206-0364-00 2 each
Adapter
TwinFoot™ Adapter 016-1785-00 1 pkg 016-1785-00 1 pkg 016-1785-00 1 pkg